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  Description 
	
  
Starview’s RB Seriesrotary type heat sealers are designed for medium to higher volume production requirements 
where an economical but simple to operate machine is required. These machines may be used for conventional 
carded blisters, full face blisters as well as applications using Tyvek, foils and other heat sealable lidstock. The 
RB Series units are available as four (4) station models with a 14”x 18”sealing area and six (6) station models with a 
12” x 14” sealing area. The standard machines feature one sealing station with the remaining stations used for 
load/unload stations. Optional features for Starview’s RB Series include casters for portability. 	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  Speci!cations 

Speci!cations and model availability are subject to change without notice. 

	
  Model 
Sealing area: 
Total no. of sealing fixtures: 
Open loading stations: 
Maximum blister depth: 
Avg. cycle speed: 
Working height: 
Approximate size: 
Approximate wt: 

	
  RB4-1418 
	
   	
  	
  14” x 18” 
	
   	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  4 
	
   	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  3 
	
   	
  	
  	
   	
  3.25” 
	
   	
  	
  	
  1-8 cpm 
	
   	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  36” 

52”W x 60”D x 54”H 
	
   	
  1,000 LB. 

	
  RB6-1214 
	
   	
  	
  12” x 14” 
	
   	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  6 
	
   	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  5 
	
   	
  	
  	
   	
  3.25” 
	
   	
  	
  	
  1-8 cpm 
	
   	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  36” 

52”W x 60”D x 54”H 
	
   	
  1,000 LB. 
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